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MEN

2016 Outdoor Track & Field, Week #5
USTFCCCA NAIA National Rankings

1 2 3Institution (Current Rank) 4 5 6 7 98 Top 1010

Current Performances Ranked in National Top 10 -- By Rank

Top 3

Indiana Tech (1) 5 194 2 4 1 2 1 11

Wiley (Texas) (3) 2 102 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

Concordia (Neb.) (2) 2 102 2 1 1 1 1 4

Wayland Baptist (Texas) (4 2 92 2 2 1 4

British Columbia (7) 1 81 1 1 2 1 1 2

Saint Mary (Kan.) (8) 75 2 5

Siena Heights (Mich.) (6) 71 2 1 1 2 3

Southern-New Orleans (La. 72 1 1 1 2 2

Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) (9) 71 2 2 1 1 1

Oklahoma City (12) 1 61 1 1 1 1 2

Doane (Neb.) (5) 1 62 1 1 1 1

MidAmerica Nazarene (Ka 61 1 2 2 0

Marian (Ind.) (10) 2 51 1 1 2

Olivet Nazarene (Ill.) (11) 1 51 1 1 1 2

William Carey (Miss.) (17) 51 1 1 2 2

Cornerstone (Mich.) (18) 51 1 1 1 1 1

Bethel (Ind.) (15) 51 1 1 2 1

Southern Oregon (16) 51 3 1 0

McPherson (Kan.) (22) 1 42 1 3

Eastern Oregon (14) 43 1 3

St. Ambrose (Iowa) (19) 1 42 1 1

St. Francis (Ill.) (26) 41 2 1 1

Carroll (Mont.) (24) 41 1 1 1 1

Indiana Wesleyan (25) 41 2 1 0

Briar Cliff (Iowa) (21) 42 1 1 0

Cardinal Stritch (Wis.) () 2 31 2

William Penn (Iowa) () 31 1 1 1

Friends (Kan.) (23) 31 1 1 1

Oregon Tech () 31 2 1

Taylor (Ind.) () 31 2 0

Mobile (Ala.) () 31 1 1 0

Westmont (Calif.) () 31 1 1 0

Lewis-Clark State (Idaho) () 2 2 2

Florida Memorial () 1 21 2
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Current Performances Ranked in National Top 10 -- By Rank

Top 3

Concordia (Neb.) (2) 2 152 3 3 1 1 2 1 7

Doane (Neb.) (3) 1 132 1 1 2 1 4 1 4

Indiana Tech (1) 2 123 2 2 1 1 1 7

Siena Heights (Mich.) (4) 2 111 4 1 1 1 1 7

Southern-New Orleans (La. 2 101 2 2 1 2 5

British Columbia (7) 1 101 1 2 1 1 3 2

The Master's (Calif.) (8) 2 92 1 1 1 2 4

Wayland Baptist (Texas) (6 2 91 4 1 1 3

Friends (Kan.) (10) 91 1 2 3 1 1 1

Biola (Calif.) (9) 82 1 2 1 2 3

Northwest Christian (Ore.) 71 1 1 2 1 1 2

Hastings (Neb.) (12) 72 1 1 1 2 2

Carroll (Mont.) (11) 71 1 2 1 2 1

Dillard (La.) (18) 61 2 1 2 1

Wiley (Texas) (15) 1 51 1 1 1 2

Aquinas (Mich.) (13) 51 1 1 2 2

Olivet Nazarene (Ill.) (16) 51 2 1 1 0

Shawnee State (Ohio) (22) 41 1 1 1 1

St. Francis (Ill.) (17) 42 1 1 0

St. Ambrose (Iowa) (24) 41 2 1 0

Missouri Baptist (20) 1 31 1 3

Westmont (Calif.) (19) 2 31 2

Brenau (Ga.) (21) 1 31 1 1

Mobile (Ala.) () 1 31 1 1

Milligan (Tenn.) () 31 1 1 1

Oklahoma City (25) 31 1 1 1

Taylor (Ind.) (23) 31 1 1 1

Southern Oregon () 32 1 0

Marian (Ind.) () 31 1 1 0

Marymount California () 2 2 2

Dordt (Iowa) () 1 21 1

Valley City State (N.D.) () 1 1 1


